
SPECIFICATIONS:

Weight
Length
Width
Height
Capacity
Max. Charge Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Minimum Voltage
Max. Current (Continuous)
Max. Current (10 sec. Pulse)
Max. Current (Protection)
Operating Temp Range
AC Charger Operating Voltage
Charge Rates
Number of Starts per Charge
Product Life Span
Warranty

11 lbs
12.3 in
12.1 in
5.2 in
8 Ah
29.20 V
25.60 V
18.00 V
200 A
400 A
1000 A
-30°C - 60°C
110/240 V
5 A - 20A
2 - 4 Starts (aircraft dependent)
1500 cycles
Yes, see website for more information

peak power packs    100

PeakPowerPacks, has designed the PPP-100, to be a light weight, portable
GPU, for use on Ramp, Hangar, or Off-Airport Operations. The pack is designed
to use the NATO AN2551 3-pin Power Plug, compatible with aircraft requiring
24-28 V, and up to 200 A starting power, with a short 400 A burst. The pack is
designed to provide start-assist or emergency start power to the aircraft.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
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