## PEAK POWER PACKS \$ 100



## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

PeakPowerPacks, has designed the PPP-100, to be a light weight, portable GPU, for use on Ramp, Hangar, or Off-Airport Operations. The pack is designed to use the NATO AN2551 3-pin Power Plug, compatible with aircraft requiring 24-28 V, and up to 200 A starting power, with a short 400 A burst. The pack is designed to provide start-assist or emergency start power to the aircraft.

-30°C - 60°C

110/240 V

## **SPECIFICATIONS:**

**Product Life Span** 

Warranty

Weight	11 lbs
Length	12.3 in
Width	12.1 in
Height	5.2 in
Capacity	8 Ah
Max. Charge Voltage	29.20 V
Nominal Voltage	25.60 V
Minimum Voltage	18.00 V
Max. Current (Continuous)	200 A
Max. Current (10 sec. Pulse)	400 A
Max. Current (Protection)	1000 A
Operating Temp Range	-30°C - 6
AC Charger Operating Voltage	110/240
Charge Rates	5 A - 20A
Number of Starts per Charge	2 - 4 Sta



5 A - 20A 2 - 4 Starts (aircraft dependent) 1500 cycles Yes, see website for more information

